AMENDMENT TO RULES COMMITTEE PRINT 116– 57

OFFERED BY MR. COURTNEY OF CONNECTICUT

Page 373, strike lines 1 through 3.

Page 373, line 4, strike "(2)" and insert "(1)".

Page 373, line 9, strike "or the United States Air Force Academy" and insert ", the United States Air Force Academy, or the United States Coast Guard Academy".

Page 373, line 17, strike "(3)" and insert "(2)".

Page 373, line 19, strike "(4)" and insert "(3)".

